
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

No. 

1 

48 

137 

67 

73 

37 

94 

22 

7 

8 

0 

21 

86 

4 

66 

42 

64 

Name 

Max Mallinen 

Steve Meyer 

Bill Kephart 

John W. Walbran 

David Vincent 

Charles Hearn 

Robert Neumeister 

Tyler Hunter 

Lisa Noble 

R. Douglas McKie 

Michael Lauer 

Justin Willbanks 

Timothy Friest 

Mark Felsen 

Andy Melvin 

Bill Johnson 

William Lauer 

Hometown 

Liberty Lake WA 

Longmont CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Saint Louis MO 

Leavenworth KS 

Houston TX 

Pueblo CO 

Denver CO 

Topeka KS 

La Porte TX 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

San Antonio TX 

Leavenworth KS 

Denver CO 

Lakewood CO 

Leawood KS 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Region 

KCR 

Colo 

Colo 

STL 

KCR 

Hous 

Colo 

CDR 

KAN 

Hous 

WICH 

Almo 

KCR 

Colo 

Colo 

KCR 

WICH 

Member_ID 

377882 

384120 

218084 

118865 

377683 

259549 

112181 

327175_1 

17 

355375 

53151 

462871 

391518 

324875_0 

478548 

18178_1 

94977_1 

Make-Model 

2014 Spectrum 014H 

2011 Piper DF5 

2012 VESTIAL 10F 

2010 Novakar J10 (F6) 

1994 KBS Mk VII 

2007 VW Vortech 

2011 VORTECH JM-Vortech 

2006 VW VORTEC 

2008 Vortech FV 

FV Protoform 

Caracal C 

2001 Wormer EV-3 

1994 KBS mk VII 

2003 Vortech FV 

1993 Van Diemen 93 

2006 FV Vortech 

Protoform P2 

Best Tm 

1:25.176 

1:27.996 

1:26.295 

1:31.815 

1:31.193 

1:39.114 

1:38.855 

1:39.622 

1:41.787 

1:42.707 

1:44.789 

1:45.102 

1:35.158 

1:41.320 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

13 

4 

Total Tm 

36:43.981 

37:23.435 

37:07.745 

38:16.625 

36:58.515 

37:47.793 

37:47.820 

37:47.901 

38:12.628 

36:45.527 

37:05.557 

37:05.487 

26:53.229 

7:00.466 

Sponsor 

Swan Motorsports 

Front Range Motorsports 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Elisabeth Vincent/AJ's Imports 

Noble Racing, Hearn Contractors 

HOOSIER TIRE 

Littlefeat.net 

Town Royal, Emporia KS 

RS1 Motorsports 

Hoosier/XTRacing/RodEndSupply 

Fones West Digital Systems / Lynx Wireless Communications 

American Pen Company 

Portable Work Tools, Inc. 

T3LB LLC, Robbins Ranch, 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Records (1:25.176) for FF by Max Mallinen & (1:38.855) for FV by Robert Neumeister. 

New Track Record (1:31.193) for F5 by David Vincent. 

Provisional Results posted at 10:30am; Official Results posted at 11:40am 

Cars #137 FF & 21 FV Penalized 1 position due to blend line violation per GCR 5.12.3.C.10 

Printed: 6/21/2015 11:37:12 AM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson, Chief Steward 

 15-M-3699-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

39.454 

Avg. Speed 

81.295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.176 

Best Speed 

100.169 

Best Lap by 

1 - Max Mallinen 

KVRG Majors Weekend 15-M-3699-S 

Group 1 - F5 FF FV 

Sunday Race OFFICIAL 

Race (40:00 or 21 Laps) started at 9:43:59 

Kansas Speedway 2.370 miles 

6/21/2015 09:40 AM 

KVRG MAJORS EVENT JUNE  20 & 21 2015
       KANSAS CITY/KANSAS REGIONS
          KANSAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
                      #15-M-3699-S


